
Social Studies Electives by Interest Fields (2021–2022) 
 

If you are interested in… Then you should consider… Grade levels Prerequisites? 
(see catalog) 

United States History 4226 American Civics Past and Present – H   
4371 Education in America – H  
4380 America and the World Wars – H  
4381 America before the Civil War – H  
4383 Civil Rights and Jim Crow – H  
4384 The Civil War – H  
4385 The Cold War and the Global War on Terror – H  
4386/4387 American History through Our Eyes - H 
4563 Lowell: Immigration and Industrialization – H 
4570 Seminar on American Diversity – H  

11, 12 
11, 12 
11, 12 
11, 12 
11, 12 
11, 12 
11, 12 
11, 12 
11, 12 
11, 12 

Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 

US Government; Politics; US History 4226 American Civics Past and Present –  H   
4541 Intro to Political Science – H  
4661/4662 U.S. Government and Politics – AP 

11, 12 
11, 12 
11, 12 

Yes 
Yes 
Yes 

World History, International Relations 4380 America and the World Wars – H  
4385 The Cold War and the Global War on Terror – H  
4513 Facing History and Ourselves – H 
4541 Intro to Political Science – H 
4551/4552 Interdisciplinary Global Studies - H 

11, 12 
11, 12 
11, 12 
11, 12 
11, 12 

Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 

Education, child and adolescent development 4371 Education in America – H 
4441 Psychology and American Popular Culture – H 
4443 Intro to Psychology – H 
4447 Intro to Psychology – DE 
4448 Childhood and Adolescent Psychology - H 
4445/4446 Psychology – AP 
4431 Intro to Sociology – H 
4435 Intro to Sociology – DE 
Education Pathway (see catalog for description) 

11, 12 
11, 12 
11, 12 
11, 12 
11, 12 
11, 12 
11, 12 
11, 12 
10, 11, 12 

Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
No 

Law, public affairs, government management, civics, 
criminal justice, community organization 

4563 Lowell: Immigration and Industrialization – H 
4226 American Civics Past and Present – H 
4513 Facing History and Ourselves – H 
4541 Intro to Political Science – H 
4571 Internship & Capstone for CCC Pathway – H  
4661/4662 U.S. Government and Politics – AP  
4570 Seminar on American Diversity – H 
Civics, Citizenship, and Communities Pathway (see catalog 
for description) 

11, 12 
11, 12 
11, 12 
11, 12 
12 
11, 12 
11, 12 
10, 11, 12 

Yes 
No 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
No 



Business, money management, economics 4415/4416 Intro to Economics & Finance – H 
4571/4572 Internship & Capstone for CCC Pathway – H  

11, 12 
12 

Yes 
Yes 

Big ideas, the deeper meaning of popular culture, ways 
of understanding our existence, the meaning of material 
things, religions and ideologies 

4473 Philosophy and American Popular Culture – H 
4431 Intro to Sociology – H 
4435 Intro to Sociology – DE 
4570 Seminar on American Diversity – H 

11, 12 
11, 12 
11, 12 
11, 12 

Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 

Questions of personal identity and individual meaning; 
women’s studies; gender studies; human relationships 

4386/4387 American History through Our Eyes - H 
4570 Seminar on American Diversity – H 

11, 12 
11, 12 

Yes 
Yes 

Social groups and interactions according to power, race, 
class, and gender; social work and counseling; 
advertising and marketing; team dynamics; theory of 
human organization 

4431 Intro to Sociology – H 
4435 Intro to Sociology – DE 

11, 12 
11, 12 

Yes 
Yes 

The mind, personality, behavior; working with children; 
psychiatry; teaching; social work and counseling; mental 
illness and treatment 

4441 Psychology and American Popular Culture – H 
4443 Intro to Psychology – H 
4447 Intro to Psychology – DE 
4445/4446 Psychology – AP 

11, 12 
11, 12 
11, 12 
11, 12 

Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 

Southeast Asia; developing nations, human 
development, environmental impact, cultural identity 

4524 Cambodia: Culture and Conflict – H 
4551/4552 Interdisciplinary Global Studies - H 

11, 12 
11, 12 

No 
Yes 

European History: High Medieval Era, Enlightenment, 
French Revolution, nation–building, world wars, Cold 
War, Modern Era 

4561/4562 European History – AP 10, 11, 12 Yes 

 


